
                          
 

 

Forthcoming Events 2023/2024 

 

2023  
 

Thursday 19 October 6.00 pm 

Best of British – Speciality Evening (£30pp) 

 

 
Thursday 2 November 5.00 pm 

Winter Warmer Dessert Club £20pp) 
 
 

Thursday 16 November 6.00 pm 

Scandinavian – Speciality Evening (£30pp) 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
Thursday 30 November 2.30 pm 

Nearly Christmas - Afternoon Tea! (£17.50pp) 
 
 

Tuesday 28 November – Wednesday 20 December 11.30 am  

Christmas Lunches - (£18.50pp) 
 

Thursday 14 December 6.00 pm 

Winter Wonderland – Speciality Evening (£30) 

 

 

 

 

For bookings/enquiries: Telephone 07549035728 or e-mail waterfront@don.ac.uk 
 

Please note: When making a reservation, a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 is required to secure the booking for 
a Speciality Evening and payment in full is required for Afternoon Teas.   
 

All events will be announced for booking one month prior to the date of the event.  
 

The Waterfront Restaurant is a training environment, and as such this may affect the availability of certain food; therefore, 
our menus and prices may be subject to change. If you have a food allergy or are sensitive to certain ingredients, please 

let us know when booking, as we can cater for all dietary requirements with sufficient notice.  

 
 

mailto:waterfront@don.ac.uk
https://www.don.ac.uk/university-centre/


                        
 

2024 
 

Thursday 25 January 6.00 pm 

Burns Night – Speciality Evening (£30pp) 

 
Thursday 8 February 5.00 pm 

A Modern Twist Dessert Club – (£20pp) 

               

Thursday 22 February 6.00 pm 

Modern Italian Evening - (£30pp) 
 
 

Thursday 7 March 2.30 pm 

Classic Afternoon Tea – (£17.50pp) 

 

                          
Thursday 25 April 5.00 pm 

Charlie & The Chocolate Factory Dessert Club (£20pp) 
 
 

Thursday 2 May 6.00 pm 

Harry Potter Evening – Speciality Evening (£30pp) 

 

 
Thursday 9 May 2.30 pm 

Afternoon Tea Finale (£17.50pp) 

 

Thursday 20 June 6.00 pm 

Level 3 Finale Banquet – Speciality Evening (£30pp) 

 

 

 

 

 

For bookings/enquiries: Telephone 07549035728 or e-mail waterfront@don.ac.uk 
 

Please note: When making a reservation, a non-refundable deposit of £10.00 is required to secure the booking for 
a Speciality Evening and payment in full is required for Afternoon Teas.   

 

All events will be announced for booking one month prior to the date of the event.  
 

The Waterfront Restaurant is a training environment, and as such this may affect the availability of certain food; therefore, 

our menus and prices may be subject to change. If you have a food allergy or are sensitive to certain ingredients, please 

let us know when booking, as we can cater for all dietary requirements with sufficient notice.  

mailto:waterfront@don.ac.uk
https://www.don.ac.uk/university-centre/

